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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БЕСКРОВНАЯ Дарья СПБ СПАРТАК  1  V  V  V  V V4 0.833 10 25 1
ИВАНОВА Алина ЛЕН МБУ СШОР ФАВОР  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 9 29 2
ЧЕНЦОВА София СПБ ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ  2  4  V  4  V  V 0.500 3 25 3
ПАСИЧНИК Марина СПБ СПАРТАК  3  V  2  3  4  4 0.167 -8 21 6
ГОРБУНОВА Маргарит СПБ СШОР ВЫБОРГСКО  1  4  V  V  V  2 0.500 -2 22 5
МИЛЮТИНА Александ СПБ КШВСМ  1  2  4  V  2  2 0.167 -13 16 7
ТРОФИМЕНКОВА Нин СПБ СШОР КОМЕТА  3  4  1  V  V  V 0.500 1 23 4

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЧЕРЕПАНОВА Алиса СПБ УОР №1, СПАРТАК  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 9 27 2
ЗАЙЦЕВА Дарья СПБ КШВСМ  4  V  3  V  4  4 0.333 -2 25 4
БУДИНКОВА Ксения СПБ СШОР №3 КАЛИНИ  2  3  3 V4  V  4 0.333 -6 21 5
СОЛОВЬЕВА Вероника СПБ СПАРТАК  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1
ВОРОБЬЕВА Евгения СПБ СШОР КОМЕТА  0  4  3  2  V  1 0.167 -13 15 7
КОСОПОЙКО Екатерин СПБ ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ  3  V  4  1  4  1 0.167 -11 18 6
ШИРОВА Вера ЛЕН МБУ СШОР ФАВОР  4  V  V  2  V  V 0.667 6 26 3

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БЕЛОУСОВА Дарья ЛЕН МБУ СШОР ФАВОР  0  2  2  2  0  V 0.167 -14 11 7
БОРИСОВА София СПБ УОР №1, СПАРТАК  V  V  4  V  4  4 0.500 11 27 3
ЗАСЫПКИНА Александ СПБ СШОР №3 КАЛИНИ  V  0  4  V  4  V 0.500 1 23 4
АФИНОГЕНОВА Кари ЛЕН МБУ СШОР ФАВОР  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 8 29 2
КАРПОВА Анастасия ПСК МБОУ ДОД ДЮСШ V3  1  2  2  3  3 0.167 -13 14 6
КОЗЛОВА Татьяна СПБ СШОР ВЫБОРГСКО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 30 1
ПЕТРОВА Анастасия СПБ СПАРТАК  2  V  3  4  V  4 0.333 -4 23 5

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПОНКРАТОВА Майя ЛЕН МБУ СШОР ФАВОР  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 13 27 1
ОСЕТРОВА Анна ЛЕН ФФЛО  1  3  V  V V4  3 0.500 -1 21 4
ГУСАРОВА Анна ПСК МБОУ ДОД ДЮСШ  1  V  1  V  V  2 0.500 -4 19 5
ПРОСКУРА Анна ЛЕН МБУ СШОР ФАВОР  1  0  V  1  4  1 0.167 -14 12 7
БЫЧКОВА Анна ПСК МБОУ ДОД ДЮСШ  2  4  3  V  4  2 0.167 -6 20 6
СКОРОБОГАТОВА Та СПБ СПАРТАК  4  3  2  V  V  V 0.500 0 24 3
КЛЕОПАТРОВА Екатер СПБ СШОР ВЫБОРГСКО  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 12 27 2

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СОРОКА Полина ЛЕН МБУ СШОР ФАВОР  3  V  2  0  3  V 0.333 -9 18 6
ПАНОВА Анна СПБ СШОР КОМЕТА  V  V  4  4  1  V 0.500 -2 24 5
АЛЕКСАНДРОВА Пол СПБ КШВСМ  3  4  1  1  2  3 0.000 -16 14 7
СОКУЛЬСКАЯ Дарья ЛЕН МБУ СШОР ФАВОР  V  V  V  0  V  1 0.667 0 21 2
КОВАЛЕНКО Александ СПБ СПАРТАК  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1
ИВАНОВА Екатерина ЛЕН ФФЛО  V  V  V  4  4  2 0.500 4 25 4
КАПИТАНОВА Ксения СПБ ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ,  4  4  V  V  3  V 0.500 5 26 3
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Группа № 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВА Натали СПБ СПАРТАК  4  V  V  V  V  4 0.667 9 28 2
КИРИЛЛОВА Наталия ЛЕН МБУ СШОР ФАВОР  V  V  V  0  V  3 0.667 1 23 3
КОЗЛОВА Юлия ЛЕН ФФЛО  4  1  3  1  V  0 0.167 -15 14 7
ПОПОВА Ксения СПБ СПАРТАК  4  4  V  V  V  0 0.500 0 23 5
КАРЕТНИКОВА Дарья СПБ СШОР КОМЕТА  0  V  V  3  V  3 0.500 4 21 4
БОГДАНОВА Дарья ПСК МБОУ ДОД ДЮСШ  1  3  4  2  1  V 0.167 -12 16 6
БАЛАН Анастасия СПБ СШОР №3 КАЛИНИ  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 13 28 1
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 КОВАЛЕНКО Алексан СПБ 1.000 18 30 квалифицирован
2 СОЛОВЬЕВА Вероник СПБ 1.000 17 30 квалифицирован
3 КОЗЛОВА Татьяна СПБ 1.000 11 30 квалифицирован
4 БАЛАН Анастасия СПБ 0.833 13 28 квалифицирован
5 ПОНКРАТОВА Майя ЛЕН 0.833 13 27 квалифицирован
6 КЛЕОПАТРОВА Екате СПБ 0.833 12 27 квалифицирован
7 БЕСКРОВНАЯ Дарья СПБ 0.833 10 25 квалифицирован
8 ИВАНОВА Алина ЛЕН 0.833 9 29 квалифицирован
9 ЧЕРЕПАНОВА Алиса СПБ 0.833 9 27 квалифицирован

10 АФИНОГЕНОВА Кари ЛЕН 0.833 8 29 квалифицирован
11 ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВА Натали СПБ 0.667 9 28 квалифицирован
12 ШИРОВА Вера ЛЕН 0.667 6 26 квалифицирован
13 КИРИЛЛОВА Наталия ЛЕН 0.667 1 23 квалифицирован
14 СОКУЛЬСКАЯ Дарья ЛЕН 0.667 0 21 квалифицирован
15 БОРИСОВА София СПБ 0.500 11 27 квалифицирован
16 КАПИТАНОВА Ксени СПБ 0.500 5 26 квалифицирован
17 ИВАНОВА Екатерина ЛЕН 0.500 4 25 квалифицирован
18 КАРЕТНИКОВА Дарья СПБ 0.500 4 21 квалифицирован
19 ЧЕНЦОВА София СПБ 0.500 3 25 квалифицирован
20 ЗАСЫПКИНА Алексан СПБ 0.500 1 23 квалифицирован
20 ТРОФИМЕНКОВА Ни СПБ 0.500 1 23 квалифицирован
22 СКОРОБОГАТОВА Та СПБ 0.500 0 24 квалифицирован
23 ПОПОВА Ксения СПБ 0.500 0 23 квалифицирован
24 ОСЕТРОВА Анна ЛЕН 0.500 -1 21 квалифицирован
25 ПАНОВА Анна СПБ 0.500 -2 24 квалифицирован
26 ГОРБУНОВА Маргари СПБ 0.500 -2 22 квалифицирован
27 ГУСАРОВА Анна ПСК 0.500 -4 19 квалифицирован
28 ЗАЙЦЕВА Дарья СПБ 0.333 -2 25 квалифицирован
29 ПЕТРОВА Анастасия СПБ 0.333 -4 23 квалифицирован
30 БУДИНКОВА Ксения СПБ 0.333 -6 21 квалифицирован
31 СОРОКА Полина ЛЕН 0.333 -9 18 квалифицирован
32 БЫЧКОВА Анна ПСК 0.167 -6 20 квалифицирован
33 ПАСИЧНИК Марина СПБ 0.167 -8 21 выбывший
34 КОСОПОЙКО Екатери СПБ 0.167 -11 18 выбывший
35 БОГДАНОВА Дарья ПСК 0.167 -12 16 выбывший
36 МИЛЮТИНА Алексан СПБ 0.167 -13 16 выбывший
37 ВОРОБЬЕВА Евгения СПБ 0.167 -13 15 выбывший
38 КАРПОВА Анастасия ПСК 0.167 -13 14 выбывший
39 ПРОСКУРА Анна ЛЕН 0.167 -14 12 выбывший
40 БЕЛОУСОВА Дарья ЛЕН 0.167 -14 11 выбывший
41 КОЗЛОВА Юлия ЛЕН 0.167 -15 14 выбывший
42 АЛЕКСАНДРОВА Пол СПБ 0.000 -16 14 выбывший
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